1
TOX® Sensors
Data sheet 110.00
2025 / 01
S
ub
je
ct

PFS 002
PFL/W 004
  2.0 kN
  4.0 kN
1.0 %
0.5 %
26 55 10 M12x1 13 10 86 83
ZAK-K08.000   8.0 kN
KFSU/LU/WU 008
PFHL/W 008
  8.0 kN
  8.5 kN
0.5 %
0.5 %
26 38 10 M12x1 13 10 59 56
ZAK-K16.000 16.0 kN PFHL 013 13.5 kN 0.6 % 26 38 10 M12x1 13 10 59 56
ZAK-P16.000 16.0 kN
PFL/W 008
PFL 013
  8.5 kN
13.5 kN
0.9 %
0.6 %
26 38 10 M12x1 13 10 59 56
ZAK-K25.000 25.0 kN KFSU/LU 025 25.0 kN 0.5 % 26 38 10 M12x1 13 10 59 56
ZAK-K34.000 34.0 kN PFHL 022 22.5 kN 0.8 % 26 50 14 M16x1.5 15.5 12 67.5 62
ZAK-P34.000 34.0 kN PFL 022 22.5 kN 0.8 % 26 50 14 M16x1.5 15.5 12 67.5 62
ZAK-K57.000 57.0 kN PFHL 056 57.5 kN 0.5 % 26 50 14 M16x1.5 15.5 12 67.5 62
ZAK-P57.000 57.0 kN PFL 056 57.5 kN 0.5 % 26 50 14 M16x1.5 15.5 12 67.5 62
Force measurement
Rated output: 1,10 mV/V
Temperature range: -10° C – 65° C
Supply voltage: 10 V DC